H-A H-B
Measurement
A Word About  Hermercs
Hermercs
Add: 2th Floor, Building 8, Jingang Pioneering Center, 108# Ganjiabian dong, Qixia Dist, Nanjing, Jiangsu ,China, 210046
Tel: 86-25-85490880                                Fax: +86-25-85569295
Web Site: www.hermercs.com                 E-mail: sales@hermercs.com
About Hermercs

11GHz 1.031
12GHz 1.630
12.75GHz 1.577
We also provide other fixed attenuators and adjustable
attenuators which can be used for calibration and
engineering application.
Frequency:                DC-50GHz
Power Handling:        0.5W~40KW
Fix Attenuator
Hermercs
Add: 2th Floor, Building 8, Jingang Pioneering Center, 108# Ganjiabian dong, Qixia Dist, Nanjing, Jiangsu ,China, 210046
Tel: 86-25-85490880                                Fax: +86-25-85569295
Web Site: www.hermercs.com                 E-mail: sales@hermercs.com
Coaxial Precision Fixed Attenuators Specifications
Model Number Connectors Type Frequency Range Nominal Attenuation VSWR Average Power
EOFA1-1-2021-180102 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 3 dB 1.35 2 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180202 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 6 dB 1.35 2 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180302 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 10 dB 1.35 2 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180402 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 20 dB 1.35 2 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180502 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 30 dB 1.35 2 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180105 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 3 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180205 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 6 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180305 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 10 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180405 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 20 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180505 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 30 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180110 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 3 dB 1.40 10 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180210 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 6 dB 1.40 10 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180310 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 10 dB 1.40 10 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180410 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 20 dB 1.40 10 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180510 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 30 dB 1.40 10 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180125 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 3 dB 1.40 25 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180225 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 6 dB 1.40 25 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180325 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 10 dB 1.40 25 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180425 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 20 dB 1.40 25 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180525 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 30 dB 1.40 25 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180150 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 3 dB 1.45 50 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180250 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 6 dB 1.45 50 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180350 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 10 dB 1.45 50 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180450 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 20 dB 1.45 50 W
EOFA1-1-2021-180550 N(m) to N(f) DC to 18 GHz 30 dB 1.45 50 W
EOFA1-1-2021-0601100 N(m) to N(f) DC to  6  GHz 3 dB 1.35 100 W
EOFA1-1-2021-0602100 N(m) to N(f) DC to  6 GHz 6 dB 1.35 100 W
EOFA1-1-2021-0603100 N(m) to N(f) DC to  6 GHz 10 dB 1.35 100 W
EOFA1-1-2021-0604100 N(m) to N(f) DC to  6 GHz 20 dB 1.35 100 W
EOFA1-1-2021-0605100 N(m) to N(f) DC to  6 GHz 30 dB 1.35 100 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180102 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 3 dB 1.35 2 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180202 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 6 dB 1.35 2 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180302 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 10 dB 1.35 2 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180402 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 20 dB 1.35 2 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180502 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 30 dB 1.35 2 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180105 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 3 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180205 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 6 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180305 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 10 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180405 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 20 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180505 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 30 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180110 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 3 dB 1.40 10 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180210 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 6 dB 1.40 10 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180310 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 10 dB 1.40 10 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180410 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 20 dB 1.40 10 W
EOFA1-1-1011-180510 SMA(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz 30 dB 1.40 10 W
EOFA1-1-5051-180105 TNC(m) to TNC(f) DC to 18 GHz 3 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-5051-180205 TNC(m) to TNC(f) DC to 18 GHz 6 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-5051-180305 TNC(m) to TNC(f) DC to 18 GHz 10 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-5051-180405 TNC(m) to TNC(f) DC to 18 GHz 20 dB 1.35 5 W
EOFA1-1-5051-180505 TNC(m) to TNC(f) DC to 18 GHz 30 dB 1.35 5 W
Fix Attenuator
Hermercs
Add: 2th Floor, Building 8, Jingang Pioneering Center, 108# Ganjiabian dong, Qixia Dist, Nanjing, Jiangsu ,China, 210046
Tel: 86-25-85490880                                Fax: +86-25-85569295
Web Site: www.hermercs.com                 E-mail: sales@hermercs.com
Coaxial Precision Fixed Attenuators Specifications
Model Number Connectors Type Frequency Range Nominal Attenuation VSWR Average Power
EOFA1-1-7071-060102 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 3 dB  2 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060202 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 6 dB  2 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060302 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 10 dB  2 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060402 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 20 dB  2 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060502 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 30 dB  2 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060105 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 3 dB 1.20 5 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060205 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 6 dB 1.20 5 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060305 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 10 dB 1.20 5 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060405 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 20 dB 1.20 5 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060505 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 30 dB 1.20 5 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060110 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 3 dB 1.30 10 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060210 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 6 dB 1.30 10 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060310 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 10 dB 1.30 10 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060410 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 20 dB 1.30 10 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060510 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 30 dB 1.30 10 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060125 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 3 dB 1.30 25 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060225 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 6 dB 1.30 25 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060325 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 10 dB 1.30 25 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060425 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 20 dB 1.30 25 W
EOFA1-1-7071-060525 7/16(m) to 7/16(f) DC to 6 GHz 30 dB 1.30 25 W
Notes:
1) Temperature Range: -45 to +85℃
2) Impedance:   50 Ohms
3) Material